KULTALI Dr. B.R. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE

Vill- 11 No. Jalaberia P.O- Jamtala P.S- Kultali South 24 Parganas Pin- 743338 West Bengal Ph- 8017954453



KULTALI DR. B. R. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE



1.4.1 Feedback analysis report submitted to appropriate bodies





KULTALI Dr. B.R. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE

Vill- 11 No. Jalaberia P.O- Jamtala P.S- Kultali South 24 Parganas Pin- 743338 West Bengal Ph- 8017954453

Extract of the resolution of the meeting of the IQAC, dated 09/04/2022

In the meeting of the IQAC it is reported by the IQAC coordinator that IQAC committee has received the feedbacks from all the 4 stakeholders (Students, Teachers, Alumni, and Employers), analyzed it and made a report and **send it to Governing body on 20.02.2022** to take necessary actions.

Principal
Kultali Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Cobege
South 24 Parganes

Dr. Siuli Saha Dalal

Principal Kultali Dr. B. R. Ambedkar College Dr. Rupan Kumar Dutta

IQAC Coordinator Kultali Dr. B. R. Ambedkar College







KULTALI Dr. B.R. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE

Vill- 11 No. Jalaberia P.O- Jamtala P.S- Kultali South 24 Parganas Pin- 743338 West Bengal Ph- 8017954453

Extract of the resolution of the meeting of the Governing Body, dated 05.04.2022

In the meeting of the governing body the feedback report received from IQAC on 20.02.2022 has been placed by the Principal for discussion. It was resolved unanimously that the GB has considered the feedback report and approved the same.

Sd/-

President

Governing Body

Kultali Dr. B. R. Ambedkar College

Dr. Siuli Saha Dalal

Principal

Kultali Dr, B. R. Ambedkar College

Principal

Materi Dr. B.R. Ambadkar College
South 24 Parennes







Teacher-in-charge Kultali Dr. B. R. Ambadkar College South 24 Parganas